2022 WIHSTF Tech Challenge RESULTS

SCHOOLS

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Score
325.25
342.74
393.25
443.26
461.24

565.4
921.93

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

Rank

Hang/Focus
1st
2nd
3rd

Sew a Button
1st
2nd
3rd

Knots
1st
2nd
3rd

Props
1st
2nd
3rd

PAIR EVENTS

Sound Setup
1st
2nd
3rd

Score

77.50
80.00
80.50

93.96
122.34
123.35

31.91
33.37
41.34

65.41
66.16
69.47

15.96
16.47
18.40

# of kids

School Name

Kaoaporbd~No®

Neenah High School - Red

Neenah High School - White
DeForest Area High School
Jefferson High School

DeForest Area High School - Frogs
Kettle Moraine High School - Batten 19
Monroe High School

School Name

Neenah High School - White
Neenah High School - White
Neenah High School - White

Kettle Moraine High School - Batten 19
Neenah High School - White
Neenah High School - Red

Neenah High School - Red
Neenah High School - Red
Neenah High School - White

Kettle Moraine High School - Batten 19
Kettle Moraine High School - Batten 19
Neenah High School - White

Neenah High School - White
Kettle Moraine High School - Batten 19
Neenah High School - Red

Contact

Aaron Hoffman
Aaron Hoffman
Brett Price
Ryan Clarksen
Brett Price

Ms. Abigail Kean
Jenny Bochar

Student

Owen Holecko
Rowan Hansen
Michael Printz

Ariella Beyerlein
Rowan Hansen
Lea Perry

Maddie Lewis
Avery Cowell
Owen Holecko

Ariella Beyerlein
Owen Erickson
Maddie Lewis

Avery Cowell

Ariella Beyerlein & Julie Smith

Elliot Kreuger



